Date
Saturday, April 14

Monday, April 16
Saturday, April 21

Monday, April 23
Thursday, April 26
Saturday, April 28

Monday, April 30
Thursday, May 3
Saturday, May 5

Monday, May 7
Thursday, May 10
Saturday, May 12

Monday, May 14
Thursday, May 17

Monday, May 21
Thursday, May 24
Saturday, May 26

Monday, May 28
Saturday, June 2

Opponent

vs. Tigers

Practice
vs. BF Fireflies

Practice
VS. Bats
vs. Indians

Practice
vs. Owlz
vs. Indians

Practice
at Indians
vs. Timber Rattlers

Practice
at. Bats

Practice
vs. BF Fireflies
vs. Owlz

Practice
vs. Bats

Location

Derby

Derby
Derby

Derby
Derby
Derby

Derby
Derby
Derby

Derby
Nolan JV
Derby

Derby
Derby

Derby
Derby
Derby

Derby
Derby

Time
1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.




