

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Saturday, April 14	vs. Tigers	Derby	1:00 p.m.
Monday, April 16	Practice	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 21	vs. BF Fireflies	Derby	11:30 a.m.
Monday, April 23	Practice	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 26	vs. Bats	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 28	vs. Indians	Derby	12:30 p.m.
Monday, April 30	Practice	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 3	vs. Owlz	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Saturday, May 5	vs. Indians	Derby	12:30 p.m.
Monday, May 7	Practice	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 10	at Indians	Nolan JV	5:30 p.m.
Saturday, May 12	vs. Timber Rattlers	Derby	2:00 p.m.
Monday, May 14	Practice	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 17	at. Bats	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Monday, May 21	Practice	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 24	vs. BF Fireflies	Derby	5:30 p.m.
Saturday, May 26	vs. Owlz	Derby	12:30 p.m.
Monday, May 28	Practice vs. Bats	Derby	6:00 p.m.
Saturday, June 2		Derby	12:30 p.m.